
Bus:53

Driver:KEEHNER, DEBRA

Bogan Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

6:09 am 6144 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD53

6:11 am 3305 HARRIS RD [S]53

6:13 am 3273 HARRIS RD. [S]53

6:15 am 2836 HARRIS RD [S]53

6:17 am 2817 HARRIS RD [S]53

6:19 am 2600/2601 Harris Rd [S]53

6:24 am 5753 STATE RD [E]53

6:26 am 5791 STATE RD [SE]53

6:28 am 1351 OXFORD MIDDLETOWN RD [N]53

6:32 am 5591 WAYNE MILFORD RD [W]53

6:39 am 4379 EATON RD [SW]53

6:41 am 4167 EATON RD [W]53

6:46 am 4650 EATON RD [E]53

6:48 am 4747 HAMILTON EATON RD [E]53

6:50 am 4839 HAMILTON EATON RD [NE]53

6:52 am 1366 TRENTON OXFORD RD [N]53

6:54 am HUSTON RD @ OLD COLLINSVILLE SCHOOL [E]53

6:56 am 4975/4976 HAMILTON EATON RD [NE]53

6:58 am 5054 HAMILTON EATON RD [NE]53

7:00 am 5100 HAM-EAT RD [E]53

7:05 am 6255 HAMILTON EATON RD [E]53

7:09 am 6477 US-127 [SW]53

7:12 am 6069 US-127 [SW]53

7:14 am 2451 OXFORD MIDDLETOWN RD [N]53

7:16 am 2492 OXFORD MIDDLETOWN RD [N]53

7:18 am 2645 OXFORD MIDDLETOWN RD [N]53

7:19 am 2691 OXFORD MIDDLETOWN RD [N]53

7:21 am 2782 OXFORD MIDDLETOWN RD [N]53

7:39 am TALAWANDA MS53

8:15 am BOGAN ES53



Bus:61

Driver:BURK, GARY

Bogan Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

6:59 am UNIVERSITY PK BLVD & RR #2761

7:12 am 1835 JESSE DR. [W]61

7:15 am 1701 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [SW]61

7:17 am 1959 GARDNER RD [E]61

7:17 am 2031 GARDNER RD [E]61

7:19 am 931 BEISSINGER RD [S]61

7:19 am TORREY PINES DR @ PUMPKIN RIDGE CT [NE]61

7:23 am TORREY PINES DR @ PUMPKIN RIDGE CT [S]61

7:27 am 1090/1091 BEISSINGER RD [N]61

7:28 am 1100 BEISSINGER RD [N]61

7:45 am TALAWANDA MS61

8:15 am BOGAN ES61



Bus:63

Driver:LANDSAW, KELLY

Bogan Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

6:49 am BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection63

7:02 am 3185 LANES MILL RD [W]63

7:04 am 2680 LANES MILL RD [W]63

7:07 am 2711 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [S]63

7:08 am 2475 MORMAN RD [W]63

7:09 am 2224 MORMAN RD [W]63

7:10 am 2132 MORMAN RD [W]63

7:13 am 1706 KRUCKER RD [E]63

7:13 am 1916 KRUCKER RD [E]63

7:15 am 2223 KRUCKER ROAD [E]63

7:21 am 3288 DARRTOWN RD [E]63

7:22 am 3028 NICHOLS RD [S]63

7:23 am 2722 NICHOLS RD [S]63

7:24 am 2645 NICHOLS RD [S]63

7:27 am 3661 DARRTOWN RD [E]63

7:28 am 3760 DARRTOWN RD [E]63

7:28 am 3763 Darrtown Rd. [E]63

7:29 am 3785 DARRTOWN RD [E]63

7:29 am 3835 DARRTOWN RD [E]63

7:30 am 3890 DARRTOWN RD [E]63

7:46 am TALAWANDA MS63

8:15 am BOGAN ES63



Bus:65

Driver:MARCUM, KAYLA

Bogan Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

6:59 am UNIVERSITY PK BLVD & RR #2765

7:11 am 1241 OLD OXFORD RD [S]65

7:13 am 1105 OLD OXFORD RD [S]65

7:16 am GOLDEN OAK DR @ WEEPING OAK DR [SW]65

7:21 am 1300 OLD OXFORD RD [N]65

7:22 am 1332 OLD OXFORD RD [N]65

7:23 am 1344 OLD OXFORD RD [N]65

7:24 am 1430 OLD OXFORD RD [N]65

7:25 am OLD OXFORD RD @ SERENITY HILL LN [NE]65

7:27 am 1644 OLD OXFORD RD [N]65

7:45 am TALAWANDA MS65

8:15 am BOGAN ES65



Bus:66

Driver:BRYANT, DARRELL

Bogan Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

6:39 am UNIVERSITY PK BLVD & RR #2766

6:45 am BONHAM RD@HILLCREST DR [SW]66

6:48 am 5420 OXFORD MILFORD RD [W]66

6:51 am 4305 OXFORD MIDDLETOWN RD [S]66

6:52 am 4178 OXFORD MIDDLETOWN RD [S]66

6:54 am 3854 OXFORD MIDDLETOWN RD [SE]66

6:57 am 6154 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [E]66

6:58 am 6299 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [E]66

7:00 am 3055 SOMERVILLE RD [SE]66

7:01 am 2810 SOMERVILLE RD [S]66

7:03 am 2576 SOMERVILLE RD [S]66

7:04 am 6671 NEANOVER RD [E]66

7:05 am 6900 NEANOVER RD [E]66

7:08 am 6865 BAKER RD [SW]66

7:09 am 6832 BAKER ROAD [SW]66

7:10 am 6717 BAKER RD [SW]66

7:12 am 2796 SOMERVILLE RD [N]66

7:16 am 3886 SOMERVILLE RD [NW]66

7:18 am 4121 SOMERVILLE RD [NW]66

7:18 am 4155 SOMERVILLE RD [NW]66

7:19 am 4181/4182 SOMERVILLE RD [NW]66

7:20 am 4251 SOMERVILLE RD [W]66

7:21 am 4302 SOMERVILLE RD [NW]66

7:23 am 6243 OXFORD MILFORD RD [E]66

7:24 am 6411 OXFORD MILFORD RD. [E]66

7:32 am 4676 SOMERVILLE RD [N]66

7:46 am TALAWANDA MS66

8:15 am BOGAN ES66



Bus:68

Driver:SMITH, MARK

Bogan Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

6:39 am UNIVERSITY PK BLVD & RR #2768

6:46 am 3708 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]68

6:51 am 3709 HARRIS RD [N]68

6:53 am 4365 HARRIS RD [N]68

6:54 am 4401 HARRIS RD [N]68

6:56 am 4301 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]68

7:01 am 2727 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]68

7:02 am 2469 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]68

7:02 am 2393 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]68

7:03 am 2275 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]68

7:05 am 2024 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]68

7:06 am 1755 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]68

7:07 am HUSTON RD @ CARRIAGE CT [W]68

7:08 am 4690 HUSTON RD [W]68

7:09 am 4415 HUSTON RD [W]68

7:10 am 4345 HUSTON RD [W]68

7:11 am 4044 HUSTON RD [W]68

7:12 am 1501 SCOTT RD [N]68

7:13 am 1536 SCOTT RD [N]68

7:14 am 1744/1743 SCOTT RD [N]68

7:14 am 1795 SCOTT RD [N]68

7:17 am 2611/2606/2608 SCOTT RD [N]68

7:18 am 2967 SCOTT RD [N]68

7:19 am 4271 EAST ST [E]68

7:20 am 3126 OXFORD ST [N]68

7:21 am 4291 WEST ST [W]68

7:21 am 3224 SHOLLENBARGER RD [N]68

7:23 am 3434 SHOLLENBARGER RD [N]68

7:29 am OAKHILL DR @ BEECHPOINT DR [W]68

7:30 am OAKHILL DR @ IVESWOOD DR [NW]68

7:31 am 14 BEECHPOINT DR. [E]68

7:34 am 4485 RETREAT LN [SW]68

7:45 am TALAWANDA MS68

8:14 am BOGAN ES68

8:15 am BOGAN ES68



Bus:69

Driver:WAGNER, ADRIA

Bogan Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

6:37 am UNIVERSITY PK BLVD & RR #2769

6:51 am 3700 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [SW]69

6:52 am 3700/3703  HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [SW]69

6:56 am 3021 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [SW]69

6:58 am 2934 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [SW]69

7:00 am 2695 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [SW]69

7:02 am 1611 HOGUE RD [S]69

7:03 am 1576/1575  HOGUE RD [S]69

7:05 am 1419 HOGUE RD [S]69

7:06 am 1315 HOGUE RD [S]69

7:07 am 1235 HOGUE RD [S]69

7:09 am 2646 GARDNER RD [W]69

7:10 am 2502 GARDNER RD [W]69

7:12 am GARDNER RD @ SHARKEY CT [NW]69

7:13 am 2410 GARDNER RD [W]69

7:15 am TIMBERCREEK DR @ BEVINGTON LN [N]69

7:16 am 2212 BEVINGTON LN [W]69

7:18 am 1308 ROUND HILL DR [N]69

7:19 am ROUND HILL DR @ PINEVIEW CT [SE]69

7:22 am 1261 BEISSINGER RD [N]69

7:24 am 1326 BEISSINGER RD [N]69

7:25 am 1460 BEISSINGER RD [N]69

7:26 am 2114 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [NE]69

7:28 am 2234 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [NE]69

7:30 am 2345 HAMILTON RICHMOND RD [NE]69

7:46 am TALAWANDA MS69

8:15 am BOGAN ES69



Bus:72

Driver:FOWLER, CHARLOTTE

Bogan Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

6:46 am UNIVERSITY PK BLVD & RR #2772

6:51 am 3586 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [S]72

6:55 am 2282 STILLWELL BECKETT RD [S]72

6:59 am 1761 VIZEDOM RD [W]72

7:00 am 1676 VIZEDOM RD [W]72

7:02 am 1872 OLD OXFORD RD [N]72

7:03 am 1942 OLD OXFORD RD [N]72

7:04 am 1954/1955 Old Oxford Rd [N]72

7:07 am 1521 MORMAN RD [W]72

7:09 am 2474 STAHLHEBER RD [S]72

7:11 am 2131 STAHLHEBER RD [S]72

7:12 am 2125/2131/2123 STAHLHEBER RD [S]72

7:13 am 951 BOYLE RD [W]72

7:16 am 2373 MINTON RD [N]72

7:17 am 2386 MINTON RD [N]72

7:18 am 2557 MINTON RD [N]72

7:20 am 900 MORMAN RD [E]72

7:22 am DRIVEWAY ON MORMAN ROAD [E]72

7:25 am 1374 BOYLE RD. [E]72

7:26 am 1408 BOYLE RD [E]72

7:27 am 2193 OLD OXFORD RD [N]72

7:28 am 2213 OLD OXFORD RD [N]72

7:29 am 2350 OLD OXFORD RD [N]72

7:30 am 2414 OLD OXFORD RD [NE]72

7:45 am TALAWANDA MS72

8:15 am BOGAN ES72



Bus:79

Driver:GREENE, EDIE

Bogan Elementary Bus Routes

Bus #

Stop Time Stop Location

6:24 am 2225 TRENTON OXFORD RD [S]79

6:30 am 6050 STATE RD [E]79

6:31 am 6102 STATE RD [E]79

6:32 am 6392 STATE RD [E]79

6:33 am 6409 STATE RD [E]79

6:34 am 1272 BAUER RD [N]79

6:35 am 1242 BAUER ROAD [N]79

6:37 am 960 BAUER RD [N]79

6:40 am 6766 HAMILTON EATON RD [E]79

6:41 am 265 E CHURCH ST [S]79

6:44 am 951 SOMERVILLE JACKSONBURG RD [S]79

6:45 am 1109 SOMERVILLE JACKSONBURG RD [S]79

6:46 am 1159 SOMERVILLE JACKSONBURG RD [S]79

6:48 am 6853 STATE RD [E]79

6:49 am 6999/7001 STATE RD [S]79

6:55 am 3304 SOMERVILLE WEST ELKTON RD [E]79

6:56 am 3347 SOMERVILLE W ELKTON RD [N]79

6:58 am 2071 SOMERVILLE W ELKTON RD [N]79

7:01 am 1308 northern rd [E]79

7:02 am 1318  NORTHERN RD [E]79

7:03 am 1826 NORTHERN RD [SE]79

7:09 am MILL ST @ N MAIN ST [NE]79

7:11 am 235 N MAIN ST [NE]79

7:13 am 11321 HOEL RD [E]79

7:15 am 11651 HOEL RD [S]79

7:17 am N MAIN ST @ WALNUT ST [NW]79

7:18 am 210 S MAIN ST [W]79

7:19 am S MAIN ST @ CHERRY ST [NW]79

7:43 am TALAWANDA MS79

8:15 am BOGAN ES79


